Ssd Diskler

Uriin

Patriot P220 1TB 550/500MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD
Disk (P220S1TB25)

Patriot VP400 V4 1TB 6000/5000MB/s NVMe M.2
SSD Disk (P400VP1TBM28H)

Patriot P410 1TB 5000/4500MB/s PCIe Gen4 x4
NVMe 1.4 M.2 SSD Disk (P410P1TBM28H)

1TB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD3OELT/1T 2,5" 560-540
MB/s

1TB HI-LEVEL M2PCIeSSD2280/1T 3300/3100MB/s
NVMe SSD

Patriot P320 1TB 3000/2200MB/s NVMe M.2 SSD
Disk (P3206P1TBM28)

Patriot P400 Lite 1TB 3500/2700MB/s Gend x4
NVMe M.2 SSD Disk (P40OLP1KGM28H)

1TB HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeG4X4SSD2280/1T
5300/3600MB/s M.2 NVMe SSD

Marka

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Hilevel

Hilevel

Patriot

Patriot

Hilevel

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

66,04 USD

73,39 USD

73,50 USD

89,25 USD

115,50

usb

66,04 USD

69,19 USD

93,45 USD



